N° REVISIONE Cod. STMG
20190132500
ELABORAZIONEOGGETTO DELLA REVISIONE
Emissione per Progetto Definitivo . Richiesta V.I.A. e A.U.
VERIFICA
Proprietà e diritto del presente documento sono riservati - la riproduzione è vietata
I
T

SUITABLE WITH MV SKID:
HEMK
HEC V1500
HEC PLUS
SOLAR INVERTERS
SUITABLE WITH MV SKID:
HEMK
HEC V1500
HEC PLUS
POWER ELECTRONICS
MODEL NUMBERS AND OPERATIONAL DIAGRAM
SECTIONS
REFERENCE RATED POWER (kVA)
FRAME 1 AND
FRAME 2 [1]
MVS1050[ ] 1050
MVS1100[ ] 1110
MVS1220[ ]  1220
MVS1335[ ] 1335
MVS1440[ ] 1440
MVS1550[ ] 1550
MVS1630[ ] 1630
MVS1710[ ] 1710
MVS1800[ ] 1800
MVS1900[ ] 1900
MVS2000[ ] 2000
MVS2110[ ] 2110
FRAME 2 MVS2225[L] 2225
MVS2330[L] 2330
MVS2440[L] 2440
MVS2550[L] 2550
MVS2660[L] 2660
MVS2860[L] 2860
MVS3000[L] 3000
MVS3110[L] 3110
MVS3345[L] 3345
MVS3500[L] 3500
MVS3630[L] 3630
MVS3800[L] 3800
FRAME 1 FRAME 2
For customized solutions, contact Power Electronics.
[1] Example: MVS1050S for Frame 1 / MVS10050L for Frame 2
Fernando Sonnino
[1] Depending on customer configuration.
[2] Optional. For additional information or available configurations,
please consult Power Electronics.